2022 SCJFL Quarter 1 Middle School Debate Only Competition - Online --- Open LD Speaker Awards
*** NOTE: Using SCJFL System (only counting the first four rounds) ***

10

School

Kudos College of
Youth Leadership

The Golden State
Academy

Athens Debate
Flintridge Preparatory

The Golden State
Academy

Flintridge Preparatory

Kudos College of
Youth Leadership

ModernBrain

The Golden State
Academy

Athens Debate

Speaker

Michelle Zhang

Rucha Kore

Maitreyee Sen
Bella Ma

Adyant Bhavsar

Derrick Lin

Yuna Wu

Shiwen Huang

Neil Kumar

Sanjana Samal

High Low
Points

196

194

192
191

190.67

189

189

189

186

185

Total Points

385

384

382

376

382.67

379

377

366

365

374

Ranks

Two High Low
Points

0



2022 SCJFL Quarter 1 Middle School Debate Only Competition - Online --- Open Public Forum Speaker Awards
*** NOTE: Using SCJFL System (only counting the first four rounds) ***

High Low
i School Speaker Points Total Points Ranks Two High Low Points
1 Brooks Debate Institute Amritha Pallamreddy 198 388 5 0
2 Kudos College of Youth Karina Yue 195 387 8 0
Leadership
3 Brooks Debate Institute Soumya Prerepa 195 384 7 0
4 Brooks Debate Institute Anushka Parekh 195 383 8 0
5 Brooks Debate Institute Meera Anand 193 383 8 0
6 Kudos College of Youth Madeline Wong 193 381 9 0
Leadership
7 Kudos College of Youth Katherine Duan 192 383 10 0
Leadership
8 Brooks Debate Institute Amanda Lee 190 378 4 0
9 Kudos College of Youth Kathleen Chen 190 378 11 0
Leadership

10  Flintridge Preparatory Nate Lavichant 189 287 15 0



