2022 SCJFL Quarter 1 Middle School Debate Only Competition - Online --- Open LD Speaker Awards *** NOTE: Using SCJFL System (only counting the first four rounds) ***

#	School	Speaker	High Low Points	Total Points	Ranks	Two High Low Points
1	Kudos College of Youth Leadership	Michelle Zhang	196	385	6	0
2	The Golden State Academy	Rucha Kore	194	384	5	0
3	Athens Debate	Maitreyee Sen	192	382	7	0
4	Flintridge Preparatory	Bella Ma	191	376	5	0
5	The Golden State Academy	Adyant Bhavsar	190.67	382.67	4	0
6	Flintridge Preparatory	Derrick Lin	189	379	7	0
7	Kudos College of Youth Leadership	Yuna Wu	189	377	5	0
8	ModernBrain	Shiwen Huang	189	366	5	0
9	The Golden State Academy	Neil Kumar	186	365	5	0
10	Athens Debate	Sanjana Samal	185	374	6	0

2022 SCJFL Quarter 1 Middle School Debate Only Competition - Online --- Open Public Forum Speaker Awards *** NOTE: Using SCJFL System (only counting the first four rounds) ***

#	School	Speaker	High Low Points	Total Points	Ranks	Two High Low Points
1	Brooks Debate Institute	Amritha Pallamreddy	198	388	5	0
2	Kudos College of Youth Leadership	Karina Yue	195	387	8	0
3	Brooks Debate Institute	Soumya Prerepa	195	384	7	0
4	Brooks Debate Institute	Anushka Parekh	195	383	8	0
5	Brooks Debate Institute	Meera Anand	193	383	8	0
6	Kudos College of Youth Leadership	Madeline Wong	193	381	9	0
7	Kudos College of Youth Leadership	Katherine Duan	192	383	10	0
8	Brooks Debate Institute	Amanda Lee	190	378	4	0
9	Kudos College of Youth Leadership	Kathleen Chen	190	378	11	0
10	Flintridge Preparatory	Nate Lavichant	189	287	15	0